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Prednosti modela Focus Power 44 
 
 
Focus Power 44 je pažljivo osmišljen da pruži beskrajnu rekreacionu fleksibilnost. 
Svojim dokazanim trupom, prilagodljivim donjom palubom, prostranim kokpitom i 
sklopivim krovom, ovaj brod postaje epicentar zabave, platforma za vodene sportove i 
izuzetno sposobna krstarica za duga putovanja. Sve u jednom. 
 
Veliki otvoren kokpit krasi sklopiv krov koji pruža vrhunsku fleksibilnost za druženje. 
Osim trpezarijskog prostora za šestoro, potpuno opremljene kuhinje i najboljeg 
sunčališta u svojoj klasi, kokpit takođe omogućava neometano kretanje napred-
nazad i jednostavan pristup prostranoj ležaljci na pramcu. 
 

 
Unutrašnjost je obložena umirujućim hrastovim drvetom, s dugim prozorima trupa i 
velikim svetlarnicima. FP44 izrađena je u dve verzije: ili sa dve prostrane spavaće 
sobe (svaka sa svojim kupatilom) ili sa tri kabine i jednim ili dva kupatila. Osim toga, 
nudi pun stajaći prostor širom broda, praktično mesto za odlaganje i luksuzan 
centralni salon spreman za krstarenje. 
 
Focus Power 44 jedna je od najuniverzalnijih sportskih jahti na svetu. Kombinacijom 
vrhunskih performansi, elegancije i fleksibilnosti rasporeda, privlači i zaljubljenike u 
krstarenje i velike porodice. Najvažnije, pruža istu udobnost i gostima i vlasnicima.
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Length overall 

Hull length 

Beam overall 

Dry weight 

Fuel capacity 

Fresh water capacity 

Passengers 

Cabins + saloon 

Bathrooms 

Declaration of Conformity 

Design Category 

Certification

Focus Power 44 13,60 m 

12,40 m 

3,90 m 

10 t 

1000 l 

330 l 

10 

2 + 1 

2 

CE 

B 

IMCI
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STANDARD FEATURES EXTERIOR
DECK 
Hardtop with openable fabric sliding roof, Moulded non-slip deck finish, Pulpit and cockpit rails, 6 stainless steel  
cleats, Foredeck locker, Electric anchor windlass (1000 W) with capstan /deck controls (up/down) and windlass  
handle, Stainless steel bow roller with anchor stopper, Open bow guardrail, Anchor (Bruce - 21 kg with 50 m/8 mm  
chain), 2 stainless steel sun bed handrails, 3 deck hatches (openable), 10 (hull) + 1 (cockpit) openable portlights,  
Radar arch with stainless steel mast, Windscreen (glass front sides), Windcsreen wiper with spray nozzle (fresh  
water), Stainless steel hardtop handrails, Electric horn, Navigation lights, Fuel filler (port and stbd), Fresh water filler,  
Foldaway swimming ladder, Teak laid swimming platform, Shower (hot and cold water), Stainless steel rubrail,  
Storage (swimming platform). 

COCKPIT 
Teak steps for access to side deck (platform), Teak in cockpit, Self draining cockpit, Safety cockpit door, Dinette  
seating for up to 8 persons, Table (height adjustable), Storage compartments beneath seating and behind  
backrests, Cockpit illumination, 6 st. steel handrails (2 cockpit, 2 hardtop, 2 helm), Seats (pilot and co-pilot)  
adjustable (fwd/backwd), Wet bar (hot and cold water, Kerrock top), Lights - hardtop ceiling, Fire extinguisher, Gas  
bottle compartment (2 bottles). 

HELM 
Gel coted dashboard surface, Engine controls, Hydraulic power steering, Rudder angle indicator, Steering wheel  
(adjustable), 12 V socket, Compass, Engine gauges (RPM, Oil pressure, Coolant temperature, Volt meter, Power-trim  
indicator, Alarm lights, Fuel level), Tridata - Depth / Speed / Trip display, Waterproof switches (Windscreen wiper,  
Windscreen cleaning water, Anchor winch, Cockpit lights, Hardtop lights, Engine hatch lift, Engine room ventilation,  
Anchor light (white), Navigation lights red/green), Instruments lights), Navigatorium with plexiglass, Fire  
extinguisher pull-lever (for engine room), Cut-off fuel cocks, Driver’s foldable step. 

ENGINE ROOM 
Twin engines, Engine hatch assisted by electric motor, Sound insulation (throughout), 2 fuel tanks connected into  
one with inspection hatch and dip-stick 1000 l, Cathodic protection, Safety valves on sea cocks and through-hull  
outlets, 2 fuel filters / water separators, Hot water electric boiler 30 l, Engine room light, Fire extinguisher -  
automatic. 

ELECTRIC SYSTEM 
12 V electric system, Batteries (2 x 140 Ah engine) + (2 x 140 Ah service), Voltage and AC/DC indicators, Automatic  
battery charger 50 A / 230 V, Electric panel, 32 A / 230V stern socket with cable, 230 V power sockets, Galvanic  
isolator, Battery switches, Emergency battery coupling system 

WATER AND BILGE SYSTEM 
Fresh water tank 330 l (non-toxic alimentary polyethylene), Pressure pump with filter and compensation tank, 3  
automatic bilge pumps (aft cab, saloon and engine room), 1 manual pump, Grey water tank 10 l with pump and  
discharge system 

HULL GEAR (UNDERWATER) 
Bowthruster preparation, Zink anodes, Tridata transducers
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STANDARD FEATURES INTERIOR 
SALOON 
Rolling door to cabin, Dinette seating (6 persons), Saloon table, 2 portlights with wooden Venetian blinds, Ceiling 
spotlights, 230 V power sockets, Wooden floor, Storage beneath seats, Sky light (fixed), Cupboard storages and 
lockers. 

GALLEY 
Analogue switch panel (water and waste water display, cabin light indicators, etc.), Ceiling spotlights, Staircase 
spotlights, Sink (cover lid, hot/cold water), Gas twin hob burner, Kerrock work-top, Microwave, Refrigerator 65 l, 12 V, 
Portlight wooden Venetian blinds, Cupboard storage and drawers, Fire extinguisher, 230 V power sockets, Waste bin. 

FWD CABIN 
Double bed with foam mattresses and chest of drawers, Wardrobe, Ceiling spotlights, Reading lights (2), Mirror, 
Storage compartment under the bed, 2 portlights with curtains, Deck hatch (openable) with day blind and 
mosquito mesh, Carpet floor. 

FWD BATHROOM 
Hanging cabinets with mirrors, Teak grating, Electric WC system, Toilet paper holder, Perspex shower-door, Sink with 
hot/cold water, Kerrock surface, Shower head holder, WC seacock and through hull outlets with safety valves, 
Portlight with Venetian blinds, Deck hatch (openable), Automatic shower water discharge system, Towel ring, 230 V 
shaver socket, Ceiling lights. 

AFT BATHROOM 
Hanging cabinets with mirrors, Electric WC system, Toilet paper holder, Shower curtain, Sink with hot/cold water, 
Kerrock surface, Shower head holder, WC sea cock and through hull outlets with safety valves, Portlight with 
Venetian blinds, Automatic shower water discharge system, Towel ring, 230 V shaver socket, Ceiling lights, Skylight 
fixed (3 cabin version only). 

AFT CABIN 
Twin beds with foam mattresses convertible to a double bed, Ceiling spotlights, Reading lights (2), Under bed 
storage, Portlights with Venetian blinds, Hanging lockers, Wardrobe (2), Fire extinguisher, Carpet-floor, 230 V power 
socket, Mirror, Divan. 

AFT CABIN PORT (3 CABIN VERSION) 
Double bed with foam mattresses, Ceiling spotlights, Reading lights (2), Under bed storage, 2 portlights with 
Venetian blinds, Wardrobe, Mirror inside wardrobe, Fire extinguisher, Carpet-floor. 

AFT CABIN STB (3 CABIN VERSION) 
Twin beds with foam mattresses, Ceiling spotlights, Reading lights (2), Under bed storage, Portlights with Venetian 
blinds, Hanging lockers, Wardrobe, Fire extinguisher, Carpet-floor, 230 V power socket, Mirror.
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2 X Mercury Diesel 6.7 550 HP, with Jet drives 

2 X Volvo Penta D6 440 HP, DPI 

2 X Volvo Penta D6 400 HP, EVC / DP-H 

2 X Volvo Penta D6 380 HP, DPI 

2 X Yanmar 8LV370Z ZT 370 HP, E-SHIFT

€ 800,000 

€ 650,000 

€ 620,000  

€ 600,000 

€ 580,000 

Konfiguracije plovila

FOCUS POWER 44 JE DOSTUPAN U 5 VARIJANTI POGONA PO NAVEDENIM CENAMA:
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Custom colour for hull (Awlgrip)    

Custom color for the whole boat: hardtop, deck and hull (Awlgrip)    

Esthec or teak-laid side decks

Esthec or teak-laid side decks with built-in LED lights

Closed cockpit layout with sliding glass doors

Stainless steel anchor (Ultra Marine)  

Stainless steel chain, 50m  

Helm in leather upholstery

Dashboard and wet-bar in carbon fiber finish

Isotta steering wheel with control buttons

Electric grill in cockpit, 230V

Electric height-adjustable cockpit table (incl. cushion)

Single bottle cooler integrated within the cockpit table

Cockpit sun shade (including carbon fiber poles) 

Refrigerator in cockpit, 90l, 12V

Freezer in cockpit, 12V

Ice maker in cockpit, 12V

Freezer with ice maker in cockpit, 230V

Wine cellar in cockpit, 10 bottles, 12V

€ 3,500 

€ 4,200 

€ 3,000 

€ 1,300 

€ 3,600 

€ 1,000 

€ 4,000 

€ 1,850 

€ 2,100 

€ 2,100 

€ 2,450 

€ 1,850 

Dodatna oprema
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EXTERIOR

COCKPIT 

€ 14,000 

€ 65,000 

€ 7,300 

€ 9,800 

€ 15,000 

€  2,500 

€ 3,000 



Removable carpets for saloon and cabins 
Interior in leather and alcantara upholstery
Custom wood choice for interior
32-inch smart TV in saloon
32-inch smart TV in master cabin
Gas cooker in galley 
Electric cooker in galley, 230V
Microwave in galley, 230V
Refrigerator in galley, 90l, 12V
Wine cellar in galley, 10 bottles, 12V
Cool box below the saloon staircase
Personal storage safe
Premium custom-made bedding
Magnetic marine glasses and tableware

GPS: Simrad or Garmin (12 inch) 
Radar: Simrad HALO20+   
VHF: Simrad NAIS 500, AIS with antenna
VHF: Simrad RS12 with antenna 
Autopilot
Parking camera system   
Wi-Fi antenna   
Boat monitoring system (Sentinel)
Inverter 3 kVA    
Underwater LED lights: 4 on stern +  2 on each side    
Underwater LED lights: 4 on stern
Underwater LED lights: 2 on stern 
Audio system: Fusion with JL Audio (8 speakers + 2 subwoofers)   
Audio system: Fusion with JL Audio (4 speakers + 1 subwoofer)    
Audio system: Fusion (4 speakers)    
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INTERIOR ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 

€ 4,000 
€ 16,000 
€ 30,000 
€ 2,300 
€ 2,300 
€ 1,200 
€ 1,000 
€ 1,000 
€ 1,850 
€ 1,850 
€ 2,000 
€ 600 
€ 6,000 
€ 1,600 

€ 6,000 
€ 4,000 
€ 2,100 
€ 1,300 
€ 4,500 
€ 3,000 
€ 2,500 
€ 3,800 
€ 3,000 
€ 6,000 
€ 3,000 
€ 1,500 
€ 8,500 
€ 4,500 
€ 2,500 

Dodatna oprema
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Joystick for 360° boat maneuvering  (Mercury / Volvo / Yanmar)

Bow thruster

Stern thruster

Transformer hydraulic swim platform 

Hydraulic swim platform 

Concealed retractable hydraulic gangway

Carbon fiber gangway (custom design, lightweight, foldable)

Diesel generator, 6kW 

Diesel generator, 4kW 

Solar panels on hardtop   

Watermaker / desalination unit, 12V, 30l per hour

Gyro stabiliser 

Air conditioning system: 20.000 BTU

Air conditioning system: 16.000 BTU

Heating: Webasto Air Top 5000

Boat equipment (fenders, ropes, lifejackets, etc. )

Antifouling

Protective foil for transport

Overseas cradle 

Winter cover
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MECHANICAL SYSTEMS EXTRAS

€ 22,000 

€ 4,500 

€ 4,500 

€ 24,000 

€ 19,000 

€ 22,000 

€ 8,000 

€ 16,000 

€ 13,700 

€ 5,000 

€ 12,300 

€ 37,000 

€ 16,500 

€ 13,500 

€ 7,500 

€ 6,000 

€ 2,400 

€ 2,400 

€ 7,400 

€ 11,000 

Dodatna oprema
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MonteSail: za one koji plove! 

E:  
 
M:  
 
W:  
 
W:

info@montesail.com 
 
+381/656333357 
 
www.montesail.com 
 
www.focus-motoryachts.com


